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Shang Properties, Inc.
SHNG

PSE Disclosure Form 17-13 - Foreign Cwnership Report
Refarence: Section 17.13 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Report Type
Daaily
pgnthly
Report Date Apr 30, 2015

Voting Shares

Type of Securities Stock  Murmber of Foreign-Owned Murmber of Local-Owned Number of Qutstanding

Symbol Shares Shares Vaoting Shares
COMMOMNSHNG 1,873,322 658 2800 733 62% 4 TR4 056, 257
1,873,322 655 2890 733629 4,764 056 287

Farglgn Qwnership
Level of Total
Cutstanding Voting
Shares (in %)

3832

Mon-Voting 3hares

Type of Securities / Humber of Foreign-Ownoed Mumber of Local-Cwned Humber of Cutstanding
Stock Symbaol Shares Shares Non-vVating Shares

- u} 0 ]
] 0 0

Foreign Ownarship
Level of Total
Ouistanding Shares
(in %)

38.32

Foreign Ownership

Limit {ir %} 40

Cther Ralevant Information
MiA

Filed an behalf by
Mame Federico Jr. Nosl

Designation Genaral Counsell Carporate Secretary



SHANG PROPERTIES, INC.
OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES BY
CITIZENSHIP
AS OF : 04/30/2015

FOR CLASSES :

CITIZENSHIP

CHINESE
CANADIAN
SPANISH
INDIAN
MALAYSIAN
NETHERLAND
OTHER ALIEN
FILIPINO
SINGAPOREAN
SWISS
BRITISH
AMERICAN
AUSTRALIAN
TOTALS

COMMON
SUBSCRIBED/
OUTSTANDING
2,617,729
9,939
3,977
123,555
37.275.088
1.648.869,372
102,986,247
2,890.733,629
26,026,221
40,476
55,161,716
204,631
2.807
4.764.056,287

AMOUNT

2.617.729.00
9.939.00
3.977.00
123,555.00
37.275.988.00
1.648.869,372.00
102,986.247.00
2,890,733,629.00
26,026,221.00
40.476.00
55,161,716.00
204,631.00
2.807.00
4.,764,056,287.00

PAID-UP

2,617,729.00
9.939.00
3,977.00
123.555.00
37.275.988.00
1,648.869,372.00
102.986.,247.00
2.890:733.629.00
26.026.221.00
40,476.00
55,161.716.00
204,631.00
2.807.00
4,764,056,287.00

PERCENTAGE
HOLDINGS

0.05

0.00

(.00

0.00

0.78

3401

2.16

60.68

0.55

0.00

1.16

0,00

(.00

100.00



