The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange, and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.

Shang Properties, Inc. SHNG

PSE Disclosure Form 17-13 - Foreign Ownership Report Reference: Section 17.13 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Daily			
Monthly			
Report Date A	Apr 30, 2015		
Voting Shares	1		
Type of Securities /Sto Symbol	ck Number of Foreign-Owned Shares	Number of Local-Owned Shares	Number of Outstanding Voting Shares
COMMON/SHNG	1,873,322,658	2,890,733,629	4,764,056,287
	1,873,322,658	3 2,890,733,629	4,764,056,287
Foreign Ownership Level of Total Outstanding Voting Shares (in %)	39.32		
Non-Voting Shares			
Type of Securities / Stock Symbol	Number of Foreign-Owned Shares	Number of Local-Owned Shares	Number of Outstanding Non-Voting Shares
S20	0	0	0

Other Relevant Information

39.32

40

N/A

Foreign Ownership Level of Total

Outstanding Shares

Foreign Ownership

Report Type

Filed on behalf by:

Name

(in %)

Limit (in %)

Federico Jr. Noel

Designation General Counsel/ Corporate Secretary

SHANG PROPERTIES, INC. OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES BY CITIZENSHIP

AS OF: 04/30/2015

FOR CLASSES:	COMMON			
CITIZENSHIP	SUBSCRIBED/ OUTSTANDING	AMOUNT	PAID-UP	PERCENTAGE HOLDINGS
CHINESE	2,617,729	2,617,729.00	2,617,729.00	0.05
CANADIAN	9,939	9,939.00	9,939.00	0.00
SPANISH	3,977	3,977.00	3,977.00	0.00
INDIAN	123,555	123,555.00	123,555.00	0.00
MALAYSIAN	37,275,988	37,275,988.00	37,275,988.00	0.78
NETHERLAND	1,648,869,372	1,648,869,372.00	1,648,869,372.00	34.61
OTHER ALIEN	102,986,247	102,986,247.00	102,986,247.00	2.16
FILIPINO	2,890,733,629	2,890,733,629.00	2,890,733,629.00	60.68
SINGAPOREAN	26,026,221	26,026,221.00	26,026,221.00	0.55
SWISS	40,476	40,476.00	40,476.00	0.00
BRITISH	55,161,716	55,161,716.00	55,161,716.00	1.16
AMERICAN	204,631	204,631.00	204,631.00	0.00
AUSTRALIAN	2,807	2,807.00	2,807.00	0.00
TOTALS	4,764,056,287	4,764,056,287.00	4,764,056,287.00	100.00